
Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

SR BOY STEER WRESTLING
07/06/2024 12:14:44 PM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

FOSTER, KADE  5717
 317.00  8.200 75.00   9  896.00 5.520 135.0   3  6.400 144.0   2  20.120 225.0  1

Back #:

LEATHERMAN, MOOSE  5510
 355.00  5.870 145.0   2  889.00 7.930 95.00   7  7.100 84.00   8  20.900 210.0  2

Back #:

BELL, SAWYER  7480
 355.00 10.680 35.00  13  829.00 7.360 105.0   6  5.230 154.0   1  23.270 180.0  3

Back #:

WEEKLEY, TREY  3242
 355.00  6.880 105.0   6  824.00 8.540 65.00  10  6.790 104.0   6  22.210 195.0  4

Back #:

BARROW, RIGGUN  5709
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  754.00 4.680 145.0   2  6.550 134.0   3 111.230 120.0  5

Back #:

MACIBORSKI, STEPHEN  7096
 355.00  6.210 125.0   4  739.0017.440 25.00  14  7.250 69.00   9  30.900 165.0  6

Back #:

KEARNEY, MICAH  7673
 355.00  5.180 155.0   1  709.00100.00  0.00   0  6.860 94.00   7 112.040 105.0  7

Back #:

PORTER, TYLER  5574
 355.00  9.330 55.00  11  664.0016.170 35.00  13  7.250 69.00   9  32.750 150.0  8

Back #:

MACIBORSKI, JOHN PAUL  7201
 315.00 100.00  0.00   0  644.00 6.890 115.0   5  6.580 124.0   4 113.470 90.00  9

Back #:

TIPPMANN, LUKE  7996
 355.00  7.440 95.00   7  639.00100.00  0.00   0  6.690 114.0   5 114.130 75.00 10

Back #:

NELSON, CAEL  4171
 347.00 19.360 15.00  15  606.00 8.920 55.00  11 15.670 54.00  11  43.950 135.0 11

Back #:

VESPERMAN, JESSE  4686
 357.00  9.940 45.00  12  587.00 6.590 125.0   4 100.00  0.00   0 116.530 60.00 12

Back #:

ROBERTS, TREVOR  7274
 355.00  6.160 135.0   3  580.0010.480 45.00  12 100.00  0.00   0 116.640 45.00 13

Back #:

WILLIAMS, WYATT  7286
 355.00  8.820 65.00  10  535.00 8.250 85.00   8 100.00  0.00   0 117.070 30.00 14

Back #:

RICHERT, ROSS  5500
 317.00 100.00  0.00   0  487.00 4.140 155.0   1 100.00  0.00   0 204.140 15.00 15

Back #:
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GARDNER, CODY  5895
 345.00  6.710 115.0   5  460.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 206.710  0.00 16

Back #:

WINDON, SAM  7045
 355.00  7.770 85.00   8  440.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 207.770  0.00 17

Back #:

MEYER, BRADY  3447
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  430.00 8.340 75.00   9 100.00  0.00   0 208.340  0.00 18

Back #:

NOWAK, BURKE  7952
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  370.0029.230 15.00  15 100.00  0.00   0 229.230  0.00 19

Back #:

COOLEY, KEEGAN  4282
 336.00 12.420 25.00  14  361.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.420  0.00 20

Back #:

LOUCKS, LEO  5220
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 21

Back #:

SPENCER, LANE  7508
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 22

Back #:

MASON, COLTON  4070
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 23

Back #:

BONEY, LEO  3255
 345.00 100.00  0.00   0  345.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 24

Back #:

CORSON, CLINT EVERETT  7994
 296.00 100.00  0.00   0  296.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 25

Back #:


